
DM Liggande 300 m 
Kristinehamn 2011 

 
Resultat GL 15 
1 Anna Eklöf   Storfors Skf (VÄ)  48 49 48 46  191 
2 Emma Hansson  Storfors Skf (VÄ)  50 44 47 45  186 
3 Niklas Larsson  Storfors Skf (VÄ)  46 47 46 46  185 
4 Björn Eriksson  Kristinehamns Skf (VÄ)  45 47 49 43  184 
5 Markus Carlsson  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)  44 45 42 47  178 
6 Johan Larsson  Storfors Skf (VÄ)  44 37 40 41  162 
 

Resultat GL 17 
1 Johan Gustavsson  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)  47 48 49 47  191 
 

Resultat GL1 
1 Johan Holst  Kristinehamns Skf (VÄ)  47 48 47 45  187 
 

Resultat GL 3 
1 Ulf Lindberg  Storfors Skf (VÄ)  44 48 48 45  185 
2 Ricky Thyberg  Edsbjörke Skf (VÄ)  45 44 42 46  177 
 

Resultat GL 4 
1 Lars Hedlund  Edsbjörke Skf (VÄ)  47 50 46 48  191 
2 Jan-Erik Fäldt  Storfors Skf (VÄ)  45 49 49 47  190 
3 Emelie Larsson  Hagfors Skf (VÄ)  49 46 48 47  190 
4 Jan Moss   Hagfors Skf (VÄ)  47 49 46 46  188 
5 Fredrik Sandberg  Storfors Skf (VÄ)  45 49 46 44  184 
6 Ulf Söderström  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)  41 46 44 42  173 
 

Resultat GLElit 
1 Linda Strand  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)  49 48 49 49  195 
2 Henric Nordlöf  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)  49 48 47 47  191 
3 Fredrik Thyberg  Edsbjörke Skf (VÄ)  48 47 48 46  189 
 

Resultat GL 55 
1 Jan-Olof Svensson  Edsbjörke Skf (VÄ)  46 45 41 46  178 
 

Resultat GL 65 
1 Henry Ottosson  Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 46 43 46 50  185 
2 Sven-Erik Palm  Kristinehamns Skf (VÄ)  46 46 44 45  181 
 

Resultat GL 70 
1 Billy Bäckman  Kristinehamns Skf (VÄ)  29 45 40 41  155 
 

 
 



 
 
 
Resultat final Ungdom 
  
1 Fredrik Thyberg  Edsbjörke Skf (VÄ)  189 47 48 48  143  332 
2 Johan Holst  Kristinehamns Skf (VÄ)  187 47 48 47  142  329 
3 Johan Gustavsson  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)  191 47 46 45  138  329 
4 Fredrik Sandberg  Storfors Skf (VÄ)  184 46 49 49  144  328 
5 Anna Eklöf   Storfors Skf (VÄ)  191 44 46 47  137  328 
6 Björn Eriksson  Kristinehamns Skf (VÄ)  184 43 42 48  133  317 
 

Resultat final Veteran 
 
1 Henry Ottosson  Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 185 48 43 48  139  324 
2 Jan-Olof Svensson  Edsbjörke Skf (VÄ)  178 45 49 47  141  319 
3 Sven-Erik Palm  Kristinehamns Skf (VÄ)  181 46 45 42  133  314 
 

Resultat final Öppen 
 
1 Linda Strand  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)  195 50 47 49  146  341 
2 Lars Hedlund  Edsbjörke Skf (VÄ)  191 48 49 47  144  335 
3 Fredrik Thyberg  Edsbjörke Skf (VÄ)  189 49 48 48  145  334 
4 Johan Gustavsson  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)  191 47 47 48  142  333 
5 Henric Nordlöf  Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf (VÄ)  191 45 49 47  141  332 
6 Jan-Erik Fäldt  Storfors Skf (VÄ)  190 48 49 44  141  331 
7 Anna Eklöf   Storfors Skf (VÄ)  191 46 47 46  139  330 
8 Johan Holst  Kristinehamns Skf (VÄ)  187 47 48 46  141  328 
9 Emelie Larsson  Hagfors Skf (VÄ)  190 45 49 44  138  328 
10 Ulf Lindberg  Storfors Skf (VÄ)  185 48 49 44  141  326 
11 Jan Moss   Hagfors Skf (VÄ)  188 47 43 48  138  326 
12 Henry Ottosson  Lekvattnet-Torsby Skf (VÄ) 185 46 45 48  139  324 
13 Jan-Olof Svensson  Edsbjörke Skf (VÄ)  178 49 48 46  143  321 
14 Fredrik Sandberg  Storfors Skf (VÄ)  184 45 46 44  135  319 
15 Björn Eriksson  Kristinehamns Skf (VÄ)  184 45 47 42  134  318 
16 Ricky Thyberg  Edsbjörke Skf (VÄ)  177 47 46 45  138  315 
 

Resultat Föreningslag 
 
1 Karlstad-Ulvsby Skf    559 

Linda Strand   195 
Henric Nordlöf  191 
Ulf Söderström  173 

2 Storfors Skf    559 

Jan-Erik Fäldt  190 
Ulf Lindberg   185 
Fredrik Sandberg  184 

3 Edsbjörke Skf   558 

Lars Hedlund  191 
Fredrik Thyberg  189 
Jan-Olof Svensson  178 

4 Kristinehamns Skf    523 


